B"H

. Qﬂ Tuition & Fee Schedule

e 2022-2023

CENTER

TURNING TWOS
Children must turn 2 between September 1, 2022 and February 28, 2023

9:00 am — 12:30 pm 9:00 am — 3:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm)
Tuition Tuition
Monday — Friday $ 10,720 $ 12,780
Monday/Wednesday/Friday $ 8,350 $ 9,950
Tuesday/Thursday $ 6,450 $ 7,450
EARLY CHILDHOOD 2 |
Children must be 2 by September 1, 2022
9:00 am — 12:30 pm 9:00 am — 3:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm)
Tuition Tuition
Monday — Friday $ 10,720 $ 12,780
Children must be 3 by September 1, 2022 and must be toilet trained by October 1, 2022
9:00 am — 1:00 pm 9:00 am - 3:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm)
Tuition Tuition
Monday — Friday $ 10,720 $ 12,780
EARLY CHILDHOOD 4 - Participating in VPK e
Children must be 4 by September 1, 2022
Tuition
VPK Hours 0
Non VPK Hours $ 10,680

Subject to change when VPK Rate for 2022/2023 is determined

EARLY CHILDHOOD 4 — Not Participating in VP K s —
Children must be 4 by September 1, 2022
9:00am — 3:00pm (Friday 2:30pm)
Tuition
$13,375

EARLY CARE/AFTER C /A R |

Minimum number of students required for the program(s) to be offered. Sign-up must be done at time of
registration and payments made along with tuition payments to receive the yearly rate.

Early Care 8:00 am —9:00 am $ 2,050 School Days
After Care 3:00 pm — 4:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm) $ 2,050 School Days
After Care 3:00 pm — 5:00 pm (Friday 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm) $ 4,100 School Days

SECURITY FEE - $500 ]

DUE UPON ENROLLMEN T/A CCEP T AN C IE

$ 175 Enrollment Fee, non-refundable and is not applied to tuition

$ 575 Deposit, non-refundable and is applied to tuition
Fees are non-transferable to siblings or other students

REFUND POLICY ]

Withdrawal before March 1, 2022: Complete refund, less $175 Enrollment Fee
Withdrawal on or after March 1, 2022: No Refund
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